
 

 

आईटीआई लिलिटेड ITI Limited 

बेंगिूरु प्लांट Bengaluru Plant 

बेंगिूरु Bengaluru - 560 016 

 

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM-2 

 
 

Ref: ITI/BGP/S&M/2022/TTL/2 Date: 15.03.2023 
 
 

Sub: RFP for Marketing of Test Lab Services offered by ITI Telecom Test Labs 

(TTL). 
 
The last date & time of submission of documents against the above-mentioned RFP 
has been extended and details of the same are as below: 
 
 

Particulars As per document Amended 

 
Last date and time of 
submission of the bid 
 
 

 
15.03.2023 @1500hrs 

 
23.03.2023 @1500hrs 

Date of opening of the bid 
 

16.03.2023 @1100hrs 24.03.2023 @1100hrs 

 
Note: Corrigendum-1 dated 15.03.2023 stands cancelled.                

 

 

 For ITI Limited 

 
(Nelson Almeida) 
Deputy General Manager (Sales&Mktg) 
Ph.No   : 080-28503653  Fax.No :  080-25650400 
Mobile : 9845356356 

 

 

 

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಘಟಕ 


		2023-03-17T13:14:18+0530




